uthern Conference < = -+ Edit Page Howdy, admin .

m 111//ljy  The Mid-Southern Conference

Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference M

MEMBER SCHOOLS ATHLETIC DIRECTORS FALL SPORTS WINTER SPORTS SPRING SPORTS CHAMPIONS

TRACK & FIELD

2015 FINAL GIRLS TRACK & FIELD STANDINGS:

Determined during MSC Meet on 05/12/15 (5:00 pm) at Salem HS.

1 CORYDON (122.75) 6 North Harrison (60.0)
2 Silver Creek (118.5) 7 Charlestown (32.0)
3 Brownstown (91.75) 8 Scottsburg (31.0)
4 Salem (82.75) 9 Austin (25.0)
5 Eastern (60.25) 10 NA

2015 FINAL BOYS TRACK & FIELD STANDINGS:

Determined during MSC Meet on 05/14/15 (5:30 pm) at Salem HS.
1 SILVER CREEK (128.0) 6 Charlestown (59.0)
2 Eastern (112.50) 7 Corydon (44.0)
3 Brownstown (101.50) 8 Austin (31.0)
4 North Harrison (68.0) 9 Salem (20.0)
5 Scottshurg (60.0)

TRACK & FIELD HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin Girls - Katie Tiemeyer / katie.tiemeyer@scsd1.com

Austin Boys - Randall Edwards / randy.edwards@scsd1.com
Brownstown Girls - Maria Weigel / mweigel@btownccs.k12.in.us
Brownstown Boys - Sam Terrell / sterrell@btownccs.k12.in.us
Charlestown Girls - Kim Carroll / kcarroll@ges.k12.in.us
Charlestown Boys - Brian Stewart / bstewart@gcs.k12.in.us
Clarksville - Tom Fisher / afishwithoutwater@yahoo.com
Corydon Central -

Eastern -

North Harrison -

Salem -

Scottsburg Girls - Zack Pedigo / zpedigo@scsd2.k12.in.us
Scottsburg Boys - Leslie Carter / lesliethompsoncarter@yahoo.com
Silver Creek Girls - Darrell Kingery / dkingery@insightbb.com

Silver Creek Boys - Matt Himmelhaver / mhimmelhaver@wclark.k12.in.us

e

€|

Get current Mid-Southern Conference news and results by following @MSConference on Twitter.com. Contact the administrator for this site at

webmaster@mscsports.org. zeeDynamic Theme




